VA
FamilyLIVES

SHRIVER nursing services

2017 SNS Holiday Schedule

The following days are company holidays. The Offices will be closed and all employees will
receive holiday pay if the employee works on the days listed below:

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day
Patriots’ Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas

591 North Ave, Door # 2, Wakefield, MA 01880

Sunday, January 1%
Monday, January 16™
Monday, February 20"
Monday, April 17%
Monday, May 29"
Tuesday, July 4"
Monday, September 4™
Monday, October 9™
Saturday, November 11"
Thursday, November 23™

Monday, December 25"

(Phone) 781-279-1260  (FAX) 866- 389-4400



